Digital Signage Player
Features
DS-086 Intel METEOR LAKE U & H High Performance
AI PC Box for Display Solution
	� Powered by Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 / Ultra 7 processors
	� HDMI 2.1 supports up to 8K@60Hz / 4K@60Hz output
	� Dual-channel DDR5 memory with smart fan thermal design
	� Dual 2.5GbE LAN, RS-232, and multiple USB ports

solution, cable and antenna by project support
Note: All modules are certified; system-level certification depends on project integration
Ordering Information
Part No.  CPU Processor Series HDMI
(CEC) USB RJ-45 RS-232 Audio EDID IR M.2 Ant Hole Power
Input
Operating
Temp. Origin
DS-086GB-U0A1E  135U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U0A1U  135U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U0A2E  135U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 Yes 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U0A2U  135U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 Yes 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U1A1E  125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 1 1 1 NA 0 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U1A1U  125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 1 1 1 NA 0 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U1A2E  125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 1 1 1 NA 0 2 Yes 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U1A2U  125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 1 1 1 NA 0 2 Yes 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U1A3E  125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U1A3U 125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U1A4E  125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U1A4U  125H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U2A1E  125U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U2A1U  125U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U3A1E  135H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U3A1U  135H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U3A3E  135H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U3A3U 135H Intel ® Core™ Ultra 5 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U6A1E 155U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 7 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 Yes 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U6A1U 155U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 7 4 4 2 1 1 Yes 1 2 Yes 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan
DS-086GB-U6A3E 155U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 7 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C China
DS-086GB-U6A3U 155U Intel ® Core™ Ultra 7 4 4 2 1 1 NA 1 2 NA 12-24V  0~40°C Taiwan